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Staff Professional Learning Day (Pupil free) Monday 11 July

Term 3 commences for students Tuesday 12 July

Year 10 Immunisations Wednesday 13 July

Year 10 Camp Week Monday 25 – Friday 29 July

Camp 1 Melbourne: Monday 25 – Wednesday 27 July

Camp 2 Melbourne: Wednesday 27 – Friday 29 July

Subject Selection Information Evening Monday 25 July, 6 – 8.30pm, Marian Gym

Rug Up Day and Campus Assemblies Monday 1 August

Winter Concert Wednesday 3 August, 6.30pm, Marian Theatre

Student-led Conferences Thursday 4 – Friday 5 August, Online

Thursday 4 August: 4 – 7pm
Friday 5 August: 10am – 4pm

Pupil-free Day Friday 5 August

Frayne Speech Festival (Mercy Education Ltd) Friday 26 August

Musician of the Year Thursday 1 September, 7pm, Marian Theatre

General Achievement Test (GAT) Wednesday 7 September

VCE Music Performance Evening Thursday 8 September, 7pm, Marian Theatre

Mercy Day Celebrations Friday 16 September

Last Day Term 3 Friday 16 September

Term 4 commences for students Monday 3 October

School Photo Day - all year levels Friday 7 October

Information correct at 18 July 2022. 
Log in to Parent Access Module (PAM) 

for College Calendar updates.


